
                                                                                   
 

 

Day Date  City Series  Engine Event 

Saturday  2/21/2026 Marysville Local 360 Toller Memorial 

Sunday 2/22/2026 Chico Practice Any Play Day 

Saturday  2/28/2026 Marysville Local 360 Point Race 

Friday 3/6/2026 Chico Local 360 Silver Cup 

Saturday  3/7/2026 Chico Local 360 Silver Cup 

Saturday  3/14/2026 OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday  3/21/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race - Al Hinds 

Saturday 3/28/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race  

Wednesday  4/1/2026 Chico Local 360 April Fuels 

Saturday 4/4/2026 Placerville  SCCT 360 Point Race  

Friday 4/10/2026 Chico NARC 410 Mini Gold Cup 

Saturday 4/11/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race 

Saturday  4/18/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race  

Saturday  4/25/2026 OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Friday 5/1/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Posse Shootout Night #1 

Saturday  5/2/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Posse Shootout Night #2 

Friday 5/8/2026 Chico Local 410   

Saturday 5/9/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race 

Saturday  5/16/2026 OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday 5/23/2026 Chico SCCT 360 Fair Race 

Sunday 5/24/2026 Marysville SCCT 360 Point Race  

Saturday 5/30/2026 Placerville  SCCT 360 Davy Thomas Memorial 

Saturday 6/6/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race - John Padjen 

Saturday 6/13/2026 Petaluma SCCT 360 Point Race  

Saturday  6/20/2026 OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday 6/27/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race  - Fan Night 

Saturday 7/4/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race - 4th of July 

Saturday 7/11/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race  

Friday 7/17/2026 Chico SCCT 360 Speedweek Night #1 

Saturday 7/18/2026 Placerville SCCT 360 Speedweek Night #2 

Saturday  7/25/2026 OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Friday 7/31/2026 Chico Local 360   

Saturday 8/1/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race  

Saturday 8/8/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race  

Saturday 8/15/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race  

Saturday 8/22/2026 Placerville High Limit 410   

Wednesday 8/26/2026 Chico Local 360 Gold Cup 360's  

Thursday 8/27/2026 Chico High Limit 410 Gold Cup Night #1 

Friday 8/28/2026 Chico High Limit 410 Gold Cup Night #2 

Saturday 8/29/2026 Chico High Limit 410 Gold Cup Night Final 

Saturday  9/5/2026 OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday 9/12/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Point Race - Forni/Humphrey 

Saturday  9/17/2026 OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Friday 9/25/2026 Chico Local 360 Fall Nationals 

Saturday 9/26/2026 Chico Local 361 Fall Nationals 

Saturday  10/3/2026 OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday 10/10/2026 Placerville NARC 410   

Saturday 10/17/2026 Petaluma SCCT 360 Adobe Cup 

Saturday  10/24/2026 Marysville Local 360 Spooktacular 

Saturday 10/31/2026 OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday 11/7/2026 Stockton SCCT 360 Point Race  

Friday 11/13/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Hangtown 100 

Saturday 11/14/2026 Placerville  Local 360 Hangtown 100 

 


